:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9096443

May 17, 2024 - 21:29 (UTC)

In epoch 284,263 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 817254 - 0.018596296 ETH®
57.39 USD

2 817255 - 0.018574964 ETH®
57.32 USD

3 817286 - 0.014452793 ETH&®
44.60 USD

4 817287 - 0.014145250 ETH®
43.65 USD

S 817288 - 0.063570276 ETH®
196.18 USD

6 817289 - 0.018516406 ETH®
57.14 USD

7 817290 - 0.018601365 ETH®
57.40 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9096443
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/284263
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817254
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817255
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817286
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817287
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817288
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817289
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817290

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

817291

817292

817293

817294

817295

817296

817297

817298

817299

Validator Id

1154910

Amount

- 0.018591990
57.37 USD

- 0.018569858
57.31 USD

- 0.018566308
57.29 USD

- 0.018602137
57.40 USD

- 0.018539380
57.21 USD

- 0.018577500
57.33 USD

- 0.018539657
57.21 USD

- 0.018569830
57.31 USD

- 0.018610407
57.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.044580738
137.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817291
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817292
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817293
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817294
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817295
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817296
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817297
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817298
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/817299
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1154910

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



