

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 18:12 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9096443

DATE & TIME May 17, 2024 · 21:29 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 284,263 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>817254</u>	- 0.018596296 ETH � 57.39 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>817255</u>	- 0.018574964 ETH � 57.32 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>817286</u>	- 0.014452793 ETH � 44.60 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>817287</u>	- 0.014145250 ETH � 43.65 USD
<u>5</u>	817288	- 0.063570276 ETH � 196.18 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>817289</u>	- 0.018516406 ETH � 57.14 USD
<u>7</u>	817290	- 0.018601365 ETH � 57.40 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>817291</u>	- 0.018591990 ETH � 57.37 USD
9	<u>817292</u>	- 0.018569858 ETH � 57.31 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>817293</u>	- 0.018566308 ETH � 57.29 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>817294</u>	- 0.018602137 ETH � 57.40 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>817295</u>	- 0.018539380 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>817296</u>	- 0.018577500 ETH � 57.33 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>817297</u>	- 0.018539657 ETH � 57.21 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>817298</u>	- 0.018569830 ETH � 57.31 USD
<u>16</u>	817299	- 0.018610407 ETH � 57.43 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1154910</u>	+ 0.044580738 ETH � 137.58 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.